Team
12 Cheers
12 Super Sonic
12 Frenzi
12 Phi neas
IR IR Sk S S b b b b b S S b
12 Ti ki
12 Jack
12 Baxt er
12 W cked
12 Rauri Belle
12 Tush
12 Pi nk
12 Penny
14 Britain
14 Bi | bo
14 Jonesy
14 Gus
14 Lucy
14 Mouse
14 Ri ngoPhi re
IR IR Sk S S b S b b S S b
14 Chase
14 Zep
14 Virtue
14 Val kyrie
14 Hast en
14 Cooper
14 Elise
14 Kat y
14 Maksi m
16 Gaffiti
16 Renus
R IR R S 2 b S b b S S b
16 Tenpest
16 Fergal i ci ous
16 Spanky
16 Tr udi
16 Spry
16 Cul |l en
16 Fi gment
16 Da
16 Bol t
16 M chae
16 Li na
16 Boom
16 M ssy
18 Ri vet

Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Tri al

Junpers
Andrea Samuels 33.80
Li nda Woner 33. 20
Li nda Woner 31.68
Shei |l a Booth 35.92

QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (99. 29

Moni que Plinck 32.78
Sandy Morris 38. 38
Donna Nol an 39. 90
K. Arnsdorf 31.76
Diane OReilly 34.02
Moni que Plinck
Carol yn Hess

Lois Mark

Jen Pi nder 30. 56

Britney | nmhof 30. 67
Del aney Ratner 33.20
Mary Basu 35. 00
Rita Berardino 33.83
Tracey Luggi ero 38.07
Lynn Si gman 40. 54
QUALI FI ER CUTCFF (84.78
Megan O Brien 33.61
Del aney Ratner 33.56
Cynthia Hornor 35.76
JoAnn Burtness 45.33

Toni Whitfield 50.12
Donna Nol an 43. 19
Ti na Desrosiers

M Kozl owski

Maur een Wl dr on

S. Mel ened 33. 96
D. Stevenson 31.73
QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (96. 76
Judy Reilly 27.98
N kki Savkov 29.19
Rose Savkov 32.70
Chip Gerfen 33.16

Bet h Szczygiel 33.38
Jane Pl anondon 36. 33
A. Axford-More 31.16
Anna Eifert 52. 67
Meg McCart hy 33.18
Maur een Wl dr on
Bonni e Opa

P. Dranchak

Trish Murphy

Judy Reilly 31.17
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33. 80
33.20
31. 68
35.92
or LESS)
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38. 38
44. 90
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35. 00
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38. 07
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55.12
Elim
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31.73
or LESS)
27.98
29.19
32.70
33.16
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Eli
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36. 30

Tot al
73.94
75.78
88. 58
95. 53
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73.01
74.62
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Summary Report (cont.)

18 Hi j ack Mary Ann Wirst 33.23 33. 23 37.41 37.41 70. 64
18 Ai dan Lori Kline 40.92  45.92 36. 31 36. 31 82.23
18 Rose Karen Schel ling 33. 20 33.20 47.12 57.12 90. 32
R IR R b S 2 b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (91 80 or LESS) R S b S b b b R R R S b
18 Fuj i M ch Powers 43.26  48.26  47.36 52. 36 100. 62
18 Ri | ey Abby Peach 36. 08 36. 08 42. 25 Elim Elim
18 Zi ppy Tessa Wni al ski 35.86 40. 86 54. 09 Elim Elim
22 Graphite P. Sinmpson 29. 83 29.83 34.18 34.18 64. 01
22 Brite Anni e Pyle 29.10 34.10 34.09 34.09 68. 19
22 Kar ma Cl audi a Bates 31. 26 31. 26 37.48 37.48 68. 74
22 M ya Shirley Loos 28. 42 28. 42 35.80 40.80 69. 22
22 E-zZ M Barry 32.19 32.19 37.07 37.07 69. 26
22 W zard MaryLou Hanl on 32.99 32.99 38.91 38.91 71.90
22 Phenonenon P. Sinpson 29. 63 29. 63 37.45 42. 45 72. 08
22 Zeal ous Deni se Thomas 31.55 31.55 36. 57 41. 57 73.12
22 Sequi n Cynt hi a Rohn 32. 86 32.86  40.89 40. 89 73.75
22 Ser ena. K. Desvi gne 32. 83 32. 83 36. 05 41. 05 73. 88
22 Cor azon Nelci O Brien 31.78 31.78 37.16 42.16 73.94
22 Spi ce Cynthia Hornor 30.05 30. 05 33.92 43. 92 73.97
22 Ruby Ann Scri pko 33.32 33.32 40.84  40.84 74.16
22 Joli et Darryl Power 32.19 32.19 36. 98 41. 98 74. 17
22 Reason G Karey Grisdale 33.23 33.23 36. 08 41. 08 74. 31
22 El f Mel ani e Behrens 35. 83 40. 83 38.19 38.19 79.02
22 Luci nda Kati e G bbons 36. 10 41.10 38.55 38.55 79. 65
22 Onen Li z Scott 31. 86 36. 86 38. 07 43. 07 79.93
22 Stitch Mary Ann Wirst 35.84 40.84 39.33 39.33 80. 17
22 Spar r ow Kati e G bbons 32. 68 32. 68 38.21 48. 21 80. 89
22 Nevi an Anna Eifert 34.75 34.75 37.26 47. 26 82.01
22 Edwar d Yal e West 36. 81 36.81 46.24  46.24 83. 05
R IR R S S 2 b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (83 72 or LESS) R S b S b b b S S b
22 Nor m Donna Rohaus 32. 17 37.17 37. 32 47. 32 84. 49
22 Sting Donna Bri an 31. 22 46. 22 34. 46 39. 46 85. 68
22 Tai Anne Stocum 39.75 54.75 32.98 32.98 87.73
22 Stella Ki m Vander wende 39. 26 49. 26 41. 94 41.94 91. 20
22 Bar u Sally Josselyn 41.68 46. 68 43. 44 48. 44 95.12
22 Amazi ng Mark Bills 38.12 48.12 43.44 58. 44 106. 56
22 Pi ppa Rita Berardino 44.42 49. 42 51. 05 66. 05 115. 47
22 PD Sue Bri cker 30. 38 30. 38 54.33 Elim Elim
22 Sweet Dudl ey Fontai ne 31. 36 31. 36 43.52 Elim Elim
22 Johnny Cash Li nda Saab 31. 47 31. 47 48. 97 Elim Elim
22 Verb Perry DeWtt Elim 32.49 32.49 Elim
22 CGoose Perry DeWtt Elim 33.59 33.59 Elim
22 Quts Dawn Fillips Elim 33.62 33. 62 Elim
22 True Lyn O Donnel | 33.76 33.76 Elim Elim
22 Snap Mark Bills Elim 34.89 34. 89 Elim
22 Roxxi e Jill Vanderwyst Elim 35.32 35. 32 Elim
22 Gem R Sut herl and Elim 35.49 35. 49 Elim
22 Fizzy D. Goodhart 35.72 35.72 Abs Elim
22 G oovy C. OTiarnaigh 31.70 36.70 Elim Elim
22 Zim Mel ani e Behrens Elim 32.46 37. 46 Elim
22 Bliss Cl yde C osson 32.71 37.71 Elim Elim
22 Zachary Deni se Thomas 32. 88 37. 88 39.70 Elim Elim
22 Lai ney Donna Rohaus 33. 57 38. 57 43. 19 Elim Elim
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Dodger
Lyric
Runbl e
d ever
Kel so
Sur ge
Denal
Brice

St anl ey
Ri pl ey
Style
Usa

Pai va
Jeopar dy
Si mrer Down!
McFlurry
Quilty
Whi sky
Bee
Bl i nk
Desno

W nkl e
Zuzu

Ni ke
Rem
Dandy
Screech
Cot ' cha
Prisca
Johnny B
Java
Graci e
Bunkey

Gfted
Truman
Shazam
Zi ggy
Ffynch
Sequel
Bird
Qid
Doobi e
W cked
Jack
Nellie
Beaner
Bl i ng
Al

EOE R I b S S b
Prize
Touche
| sa
bi

Summary Report (cont.)

Kat hy Sheehan 33. 66
Debra Lazaro 34. 38
J. Hutchison

Mel anie O ark 37.51
Del aney Ratner 38.20
P. Dranchak

J. Bonsignore 35. 26
Kati e Lei sey 35.31
Dave Steiner 42. 04
Heat her Kol esa
Jessica Taylor 33.41
Donna St ai vecki

Sally Josselyn 44.64
Merritt Speagle 42.82
P. Sinpson 44, 99
Ashl ey Anderson

Bill Pinder 36. 67
C. Farrance

Donna Bri an

Ann Scri pko

Bri dget Thonas

Sue Tovi no

Nancy Schilling

St ef ani e Rai ner
Sherrie WI kes

Li nda Husson

Mardi C osson

Chris Ot

Angel a Dot son

Janet Gauntt

Sally Silvernan

El |l en Zi eske

Karen Lee

Rachel Sanders 34.20
K. O lschlager 31.08
MaryLou Hanl on 31.28
S. Al nei da 34. 14
Suzann M| heron 35. 30
Janet Gauntt 36. 02
Dudl ey Fontai ne 29. 89
Barbara MIler 36.51
St acey Beck 31. 83
N kki Savkov 33.53
Dudl ey Fontai ne 33.53
N kki Savkov 33. 05
S. Al nei da 35.00
Jen Pi nder 34. 63
Kel Iy Brauneck 32.59
QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (89.53
Nadi ne Kern 37.72
Chris Ot 37.09
Eli se Carpenter 44.36
J. WI hel ny 30. 48
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20 36.58
08 35.22
28 36.52
14 36. 36
30 41.62
02 42. 11
89 38. 60
51 37.04
83 38.10
53 41. 45
53 36. 62
05 38.42
00 37.20
63 35.22
59 45. 51
LESS)

72 38.98
09 43.79
36 61. 60
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52. 64
Abs
Elim
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36. 58
40. 22
41. 52
41. 36
41. 62
42.11
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43. 42
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43.98
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70.
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d ance
Fane( US)
Z

Tenpo
Toby
Keen
Rocky

Vi vi an!
Pl ay
Savannah
Hank
2Do
Titan
Victory
Dezi
Schnut zy
Usher
Hei st
Super G
Ri ver
JoZee

Soshana Dos 31.
Jessi ca A oux

M Barry

Li nda Husson 32
Rose Savkov 32
Marshall dark 30.
Jeanne Dinkl e

K. Desvi gne 33.

Summary Report (cont.)

Del aney Rat ner

S. Schmtter 34,

Sally G chner

Jodi Altnman 33.

W1 1liam Keens

Susan Heckel man 33.

Li nda Husson

Li sa Topol
Abby Peach

Ni col e Fi scher
Anne Andrle

Jeani e Burton
B. Longenecker
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26
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43
97

17

31.82
Elim
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32. 67
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Saturday, June 13, 2015
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

D stance: 188 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R
1 26020 Bird 29. 89 0. 00 0
2 26008 Obi 30. 48 0. 00 0
3 26044 Truman 31.08 0. 00 0
4 26003 Shazam 31. 28 0. 00 0
5 26007 d ance 31.82 0. 00 0
6 26023 Al 32.59 0. 00 0
26042 Tenpo 32. 67 0. 00 0
26006 Toby 32.99 0. 00 0
26035 W cked 33.53 0. 00 0
26047 Jack 33.53 0. 00 0
26034 Zi ggy 34. 14 0. 00 0
26028 Gfted 34. 20 0. 00 0
26004 Ffynch 35. 30 0. 00 0
26022 Sequel 36. 02 0. 00 0
26029 Keen 30. 26 0. 00 0
26026 Doobi e 31.83 0. 00 0
26038 Nellie 33. 05 0. 00 0
26039 Vi vi an! 33. 29 0. 00 0
26037 Savannah 34. 43 0. 00 0
26036 Bl i ng 34. 63 0. 00 1
26027 Beaner 35. 00 0.00 1
26019 Qid 36.51 0. 00 1
26040 Touche 37.09 0. 00 1
26024 | sa 44, 36 2.36 1
26010 2Do 33. 97 0. 00 0
26017 Prize 37.72 0. 00 2
26032 Victory 33. 17 0. 00 1
26005 Dezi No Ti e 0. 00 0
26021 Schmut zy No Ti e 0. 00 0
26009 Usher No Ti e 0. 00 0
26041 Hei st No Ti e 0. 00 0
26016 Rocky No Ti e 0. 00 0
26015 Z No Ti e 0. 00 0
26011 Pl ay No Ti e 0. 00 0
26033 Super G No Ti e 0. 00 0
26025 Fanme( US) No Ti e 0. 00 0
26045 JoZee No Ti e 0. 00 0
26002 Titan No Ti e 0. 00 0
26001 Hank No Ti e 0. 00 0
26018 Ri ver Absent
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Tim Verrell

Scor e
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.00
.00
.36
10. 00
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15. 00
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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D stance: 188 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22053 M ya

2 22060 Phenonenon

3 22065 Graphite

4 22015 Spi ce

5 22033 PD

6 22023 Kar ma

7 22036 Sweet

8 22035 Johnny Cash

9 22059 Zeal ous

10 22028 Cor azon
22021 Jol i et
22013 E-Z
22092 Spar r ow
22084 Ser ena.
22108 Sequi n
22107 W zard
22002 Reason G
22086 Ruby
22046 True
22005 Nevi an
22025 Fizzy
22071 Edwar d
22031 Brite
22006 G oovy
22079 Onen
22072 Nor m
22104 Bliss
22044 Zachary
22010 Lai ney
22019 Dodger
22027 Lyric
22037 El f
22109 Stitch
22070 Luci nda
22038 d ever
22024 Kel so
22004 Bar u
22101 St anl ey
22069 Pi ppa
22016 Denal
22075 Brice
22061 Amazi ng
22097 Stella
22113 Jeopar dy
22055 Si mer Down

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

28.
29.
29.
30.
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31.
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32.
32.
32.
33.
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41.
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35.
35.
38.
39.
42.
44.
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63
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05
38
26
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78
19
19
68
83
86
99
23
32
76
75
72
81
10
70
86
17
71
88
57
66
38
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10
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20
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04
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26
31
12
26
82
99
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22076 Sting
22089 Tai
22091 Wi sky
22105 Usa
22087 Bee
22008 Bl i nk
22058 Desno
22020 Ver b
22009 W nkl e
22096 Shap
22073 Zi m
22114 Zuzu
22106 Guts
22026 Gem
22090 Ni ke
22029 Style
22014 Rem
22043 Dandy
22088 Runbl e
22074 Screech
22054 Sur ge
22111 CGot ' cha
22103 Ri pl ey
22063 Prisca
22068 McFlurry
22001 Johnny B
22098 Java
22034 Quilty
22012 Graci e
22052 Roxxi e
22047 Bunkey
22102 Pai va
22050 Goose

D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18001 Ri vet

2 18004 Rose

3 18005 H j ack

4 18002 Ri | ey
18008 Zi ppy
18003 Ai dan
18007 Fuj i

D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16010 Tenpest
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SCT: 43 seconds

Ti me
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Scor e
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31.
32.
33.
33.
33.
36.
31.
52.

No
No

33.

73
70
16
38
96
33
16
67
Ti nme
Ti nme
18

Absent
Absent

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me

30.
30.
33.
33.
33.
33.
35.
38.
40.
45.
35.
50.

No

43.

No
No

56
67
20
56
61
83
00
07
54
33
76
12
Ti nme
19
Ti nme
Ti nme

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me

31.
32.
33.
33.
35.
38.
39.

68
78
20
80
92
38
90

2 16012 Fergaliciou 29.19

3 16013 Rerus

4 16009 Spanky
16017 Tr ud
16016 Spry
16007 Gaffiti
16008 Cul l en
16021 Fi gment
16018 Da
16011 M chael
16022 M ssy
16005 Bol t
16020 Li na
16015 Boom

D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 14007 Britain

2 14006 Bi | bo

3 14003 Jonesy

4 14017 Zep
14015 Chase
14002 Lucy
14019 CGus
14008 Mouse
14012 Ri ngoPhi re
14010 Val kyri e
14009 Virtue
14014 Hast en
14004 Elise
14018 Cooper
14011 Katy
14016 Maksi m

D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12001 Frenzi

2 12002 Ti ki

3 12015 Super Soni c

4 12004 Cheers
12008 Phi neas
12009 Jack
12006 Baxt er
12016 Tush
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12010 Pi nk No Tinme
12007 W cked 31.76
12011 Rauri Belle 34.02
12012 Penny Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 164
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 63
Percent Qualified: 38.4%
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Sunday, June 14, 2015
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 12004 Cheers 40. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 12015 Super Sonic 42.58 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 12008 Phi neas 54.61 4.61 1 0 0 0 9.61
4 12001 Frenzi 41.90 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
12012 Penny No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12011 Rauri Belle No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12007 W cked No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12006 Baxt er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12009 Jack No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12002  Ti ki No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
12010 Pi nk Absent
12016 Tush Absent
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14007 Britain 33.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 14006 Bi | bo 35. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 14019 Gus 39. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 14003  Jonesy 39.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
14008 Mouse 43. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
14012 Ri ngoPhire 43.88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
14002 Lucy 42.15 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
14015 Chase 44. 62 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
14016 Maksi m No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14011 Katy No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14004 Elise No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14018 Cooper No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14014 Hast en No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14010 Val kyri e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14017 Zep No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14009 Virtue 56. 69 6. 69 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16007 Gaffiti 38. 45 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00



2 16013 Remnus
16020 Li na
16011 M chael
16018 Da
16021 Fi gment
16008 Cull en
16016 Spry
16017 Trud
16009 Spanky
16012 Fergal i ciou
16010 Tenpest
16022 M ssy
16015 Boom
16005 Bol t

D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18001 Ri vet

2 18003 Ai dan

3 18005 H j ack

4 18007 Fuj i
18004 Rose
18008 Zi ppy
18002 Riley

D stance: 183 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
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2 22089 Tai

3 22050 Goose

4 22106 Guts

5 22031 Brite

6 22065 Graphite

7 22096 Shap

8 22052 Roxxi e

9 22026 Gem
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22023 Kar ma
22037 El f
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22107 W zard
22109 Stitch
22086 Ruby
22108 Sequi n
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44.
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Johnny Cash 48. 97

22035
22036 Sweet
22033 PD
22074 Screech
22043 Dandy
22058 Desno
22091 Wi sky
22113 Jeopar dy
22025 Fizzy

D stance: 183 yards

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Armband Nane

26025
26015
26028
26019
26016
26011
26004
26022
26044
26001
26034
26003
26027
26026
26038
26017
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26035
26036
26047
26020
26040
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26021
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26041
26033
26045
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26029
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Prize
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W cked
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Jack
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Al

| sa

Dezi
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Toby
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SCT: 46 seconds
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26042
26007
26008
26018

Tenpo
d ance
oi

Ri ver

39. 89 0.
No Ti ne 0.
No Ti ne 0.

Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 156

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 37
Percent Qualified: 23.7%
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Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/11/2015

Team Junpers St andar d Tot al
8 Carly Andrea Sanuels 31.94 31.94 37.24 37.24 69. 18
8 a Andrea Sanuels 32.67 32. 67 47. 88 52. 88 85. 55
8 Beau Anne Hor sman 41. 35 41. 35 44.70 44.70 86. 05
R IR R S 2 b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (100 32 Or LESS) EE R S b S b b b b S b b S R S b S b
8 Tel ly Jody Rear don 53. 85 53. 85 57. 31 57. 31 111. 16
8 Luna Nat al i e Si mon 54.44  54.44 61. 58 61. 58 116. 02
8 W en Bet sey Lynch Elim 33.60 33. 60 Elim
8 Ayre dM Machuca 45. 08 Elim Elim Elim
8 Logan Ki m Barton Elim Abs Elim
12 Pochi M ch Powers 33.44 33.44 37.09 37.09 70. 53
12 Breeze Anne Stocum 33. 33 33.33 42.96 47. 96 81. 29
12 Bozo Jill Bond 37.57 37.57 52.30 62. 30 99. 87
IR IR Sk b S b b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (104 87 Or LESS) EE R b b S b b b S S b S R b S
12 Expor t Tracy Skl enar 44. 16 54.16 Elim Elim
12 Dusty Debbi e West Elim Abs Elim
12 Maggi e Moo J. Kellar-Jackso Elim Abs Elim
16 Mer J. WI hel ny 31.58 31.58 37.26  37.26 68. 84
16 Si mrer Dan Burke 33.57 33.57 35.45 35.45 69. 02
16 Merit K. GO lschlager 30.74 30.74 38. 68 38. 68 69. 42
16 Ao Dawn Kubi chko 30. 31 35.31 34.79 34.79 70. 10
16 Pebbl es Karen Mast 36. 75 36. 75 41. 94 41.94 78. 69
16 Zeke J. Bonsignore 34.42 39. 42 40. 52 40. 52 79. 94
R IR Sk S S 2 b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (86 36 OI‘ LESS) R S b S b b b b R b R
16 Li ndy Mart ha Bel | 33.87 38.87 37.63 47.63 86. 50
16 Loud Dawn Filli ps 39.42 44,42  41.89 51. 89 96. 31
16 Crime Debra Lazaro 31.18 31.18 42. 22 Elim Elim
16 Psyche Jessi ca A oux 29.70 34.70 Elim Elim
16 Bea Anna Bl ant on 35. 47 35. 47 45. 79 Elim Elim
16 Ruby Mel ani e O ark 33.10 38.10 39. 87 Elim Elim
16 Key Jody Rear don 40. 37 40. 37 55. 83 Elim Elim
16 Hayl ey B. Markowitz Elim 39.70 44. 70 Elim
16 Aiver K. Arnsdorf 38.58 53.58 Elim Elim
16 Streak Donna St ai vecki 46. 32 56. 32 Elim Elim
16 Sundae J. Kellar-Jackso Elim Elim Elim
16 Storm Debor ah Bogart Elim Abs Elim
16 Tr ax Heat her Ortega Elim Abs Elim
16 Mllie Donna Bri an Elim Elim Elim
16 Makoa Jane Fortny Elim Elim Elim
20 Hi jinks Cl audi a Bates 32. 87 32. 87 36. 77 36. 77 69. 64
20 Psi Ashl ey Anderson 31.03 31.03 36. 95 41. 95 72.98
20 Chno Susan Duchan 32.99 32.99 39. 43 44. 43 77.42
20 Pan Britney | nmhof 34. 28 39.28 43.58 43.58 82. 86
IR IR Sk b S b b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (91 68 OI‘ LESS) R b b S b b b b S R R R S S b
20 Spr ee St ef ani e Rai ner 30. 03 30. 03 Elim Elim
20 M1 an Parmel a Shattuck 34.15 34.15 48. 21 Elim Elim
20 Flo Jo R Sut herl and 34.21 34.21 40. 11 Elim Elim
20 Dar cy Rob Mbore 35. 65 35. 65 49. 80 Elim Elim

-1-
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20
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

F5 Tor nado
Rowdy
Bounder
Rascal
St ar
AxI
Anna
Prize
M ckey
Whi p
Cobba
Gauge
Dyl an

Summary Report (cont.)

P. Sinpson
Cynt hi a Hor nor
Mar t ha Bel

C. O Tiarnaigh
Mel i ssa Muni z
Rita Berardino
L. Zilney

Dawn Fillips
Dar | ene Paul
Sue Tovi no
Keri an Bray
Suzanne Cannon
Li nda Rose

33.11
33.82
47.21

34.14

Elim
38.11
38. 82
47. 21

Abs

Elim

Elim

Elim

Abs

Abs

Elim

Elim

Elim

37.84

40. 09

47. 40
39.61

42. 86
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49. 61
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D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P20006
P20009 Psi
P20016
P20010
P20030
P20028
P20018
P20014
P20005
P20015

188 yards

Armband Nane

Spr ee

H jink
Chno
M I an
Flo Jo
Dar cy
Rascal
Rowdy
Bounde

P20024 Pan

P20004
P20027
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F5 Tor
Anna

P20035 Axl
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P20011
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Ruby
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St reak
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SCT: 45 seconds
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Saturday, June 13, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
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E Scor e
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D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16040
P16024
P16037
P16023
P16032
P16002

Sundae
Storm
Hayl ey
Tr ax

MIllie
Makoa

184 yards

Ar mband Nane

P12002
P12010
P12007
P12003
P12014
P12008

Breeze
Pochi
Bozo
Export
Dusty
Maggi e

180 yards

Ar mband Nane

P08014
P08002
P0O8013
PO8008
P08010
P0O8004
PO8009
PO8007

Carly
a

Beau
Telly
Luna
Logan
Ayre
W en

No Ti e 0. 00 0

No Ti e 0. 00 0

No Ti e 0. 00 0

No Ti e 0. 00 0

No Ti e 0. 00 0

No Ti e 0. 00 0

SCT: 46 seconds Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts R
33.33 0. 00 0
33.44 0. 00 0
37.57 0. 00 0

44. 16 0. 00 1

No Ti e 0. 00 0

Moo No Tine 0. 00 0
SCT: 48 seconds Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts R
31.94 0. 00 0

32. 67 0. 00 0

41. 35 0. 00 0

53. 85 5.85 0

54. 44 6. 44 0

No Ti e 0. 00 0

45. 08 0. 00 0

No Ti e 0. 00 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 53
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 20

Percent Qualified: 37.7%
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Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P08007 Wen 33.60 0. 00 0
2 P08014 Carly 37.24 0. 00 0
3 P08013 Beau 44.70 0. 00 0
4 P08008 Telly 57.31 4.31 0
P08002 CJ 47. 88 0. 00 1
P08010 Luna 61. 58 8.58 0
P0O8009 Ayre No Tine 0. 00 0

P08004 Logan Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P12010 Pochi 37.09 0. 00 0
2 P12002 Breeze 42.96 0. 00 1
3 P12007 Bozo 52.30 1.30 1
P12003 Export No Ti e 0. 00 0

P12008 Maggi e Moo Absent

P12014 Dusty Absent
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 P16035 Ammp 34.79 0. 00 0
2 P16001 Si mmer 35.45 0. 00 0
3 P16015 Mer 37.26 0. 00 0
4 P16022 Merit 38. 68 0. 00 0
P16025 Zeke 40. 52 0. 00 0
P16036 Pebbl es 41. 94 0. 00 0
P16037 Hayl ey 39.70 0. 00 0
P16041 Li ndy 37.63 0. 00 0
P16030 Loud 41. 89 0. 00 1
P16002 Makoa No Tine 0. 00 0
P16032 Millie No Tine 0. 00 0
P16040 Sundae No Tinme 0. 00 0
P16018 Streak No Tinme 0. 00 0
P16038 diver No Tine 0. 00 0
P16010 Key 55. 83 6. 83 0

Sunday, June 14, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

8 inch Judge: Tim Verrell
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P16042 Ruby 39. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16006 Bea 45.79 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16005 Psyche No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16013 Crine 42.22 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16023 Trax Absent
P16024 Storm Absent
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Tim Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P20016 Hijinks 36. 77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20027 F5 Tornado 37.84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20024 Pan 43.58 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P20011 Star 47. 40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P20009 Psi 36. 95 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20010 Ghno 39. 43 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20035 AxI 39.61 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P20032 Gauge No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20012 Cobba No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20004 Pri ze 42. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20014 Rascal No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20015 Bounder 40. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20005 Rowdy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20018 Darcy 49. 80 0. 80 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20028 Flo Jo 40. 11 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20030 M an 48. 21 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20006 Spree No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20001 Dyl an Absent
P20031 Wi p Absent
P20017 M ckey Absent
P20029 Anna Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 47

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 29.8%
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